Pulse2013

Optimizing the World’s Infrastructure




yarra jf trams

| Zenet g
awpont west £

20 ARAETIET

wesT
MARBYRNOMO
T

S

raorscrar €23

TOWSNEE VS g oy
St

WATERFRONT ErTY

10 o s €23

» i
_li F
ng—l s
X 0
& :,mn.wm d

e € —
[24] O EoEN
T EHD PR
| S B
2 pokes |8 2
—

ooy o3
i Dice sean ETD %,

€ wonmi co

sune
T R FRETRST

wesT conunc
10 D0l RS

by
%,

4

Cot | 8™

o851 BT
0
1o

TR

wELTOURNE
ostum

T st 51
e
Lot 5t

w0
Fhrsers 81 T FFATREST, €2

MelBounne

Melbourne tram network

o AL
2 EEEep—
[ ——r————"

BOx HLL
Turte
L NeLEA

EAST BngeHTON
TOUELUANE AT

The LARGEST Operating
Tram Network in the World

250 kilometres of double track
1750 tram stops

487 trams

29 routes

2000+ staff

31,500 weekly services

185 million passenger
trips annually



@ Historic E
8 (1939

Modern
(2009)




3
g
0
O
|

trlpadwsor'J




Yarra Trams & KDR (Keolis Downer Rail):

A Dynamic Partnership

Downer I

Downer group is one of Australasia’s
largest diversified engineering and
infrastructure companies.

= 499% share in KDR

Keolrs

I

Keolls iIs one of Europe’s leading
public transport operators,
established in 12 countries on
three continents.

\ = 51% share in KDR




KDR Yarra Trams: An Industry Leader

Winner of 2012 National
Infrastructure Award for

“Operator and Service
Provider Excellence”

Winner of 2010 & 2011

~

Australian Financial Review

BOSS Magazine Award for
“Most Respected Public

Transport Organization

Cn Australia”

.




Keolis Wins Contract for Bus System
on the Vegas Stri




KDR Core Values

ICTisa
Key Enabler !




L - o

l] facehook.com/bewaretherhino




The IT Business Partnership

, INT0 THE

ULV | - fnsel




,, __‘m-azzm—, B
AN ALY\

,/,_/i,‘

.ﬂ 23_

|
Melbourne Day?

A Typica







i

S TR .
Iy |
M R MR i

L




| L.

i




1

FOC
Receives Call

2







£ a' FOC Create
== Service Request







= FOC
==l Disruption
=<4l Notification




Disruption Notified — | Look for Alternatives

voda AU = 8:21 AM

Tracker Stop ID 1047 Stop 47
Route  To Minutes

67 Melb Uni

67 Melb Uni

Syl Melb Uni




Disruption Notified — | Look for Alternatives

i voda AU = 8:20 AM 24 1002, =}

Tracker Stop ID 1047 Stop 47
Route To Minutes

Disruption

Route 67 is currently disrupted
and delays may occur.

8:20:50 AM

_-.Q'
tram
Y



Disruption Notified — | Look for Alternatives

wi_voda AU F 8:20 AM 24 100 %, (=} w_.. T-Mobile % 8:55 AM

Yarra Trams

Route 67 trams towards Carnegie
are terminating at Glenhuntly
Railway Station due to a track fault
Tracker Stop ID 1047 Stop 47 on Glenhuntly Road.

Route To Minutes

. i Yarra Trams

Disruption Route 6 trams towards Melbourne
University are diverting via
Dandenong Road due to a
defective tram on High Street.

Route 67 is currently disrupted
and delays may occur.

8:20:50 AM
@ +H

k F Connect Discover



Disruption Notified — | Look for Alternatives

ulvoda AU = 8:20 AM 24 Oy [ u... T-Mobile = : 919% (=) il voda AU 3G 8:45 AM -  93% =1

Yarra Trams

Route 67 trams towards Carnegie
are terminating at Glenhuntly
Railway Station due to a track fault
Tracker Stop ID 1047 Stop 47 on Glenhuntly Road.

Route To Minutes
Yarra Trams I

Disru ption Route 6 trams towards Melbourne

- . Czziz=) Universit diverting vi
Route 67 is currently disrupted I S A e e

Dandenong Road due to a
and delays may occur. defective tram on High Street.

® 32 Chapel Sté& Dandennn. :

F!outr 5 5, B4 towards City
o

8:20:50 AM

N a
’L-
3
M
Alma P
LBMbgth &)
kg
=
o
pre]
a
-
0
o

ish @ @ #

k r Connect Discover




p
Deploy
Field Crew




Tram
Recovered




Service Restored — Get Onboard & Check Arrival



Service Restored — Get Onboard & Check Arrival

wll voda AU 3G 2 8:49 AM nd 92 9, [}

Tracker Stop ID 1044 Stop 44
Route To Minutes

67 Melb Uni




Service Restored — Get Onboard & Check Arrival

mill voda AU 3G 2 8:49 AM - 92 9, [} wi__ Voda AU = - % 100% ==

Onboard Tram 182 O

1 Route 67
| To Melb Uni via City

Tracker Stop ID 1044 Stop 44
Route To Minutes

: Parkside St & Glenhuntl...

: Shoobra Rd & Glenhunt...

: Orrong Rd & Glenhuntly...

: Elsternwick SC & Glenh...

: Elsternwick Station & Gl...

: Brighton Rd & Glenhunt...

=

R -
k r avorites Mearby Onboard Browse




Service Restored — Get Onboard & Check Arrival

wmil vodaAU 3G 3 8:49 AM 92 %, B} wi_voda AU = < % 100% m=t i vodaAl = 8:25 AM = % 100% =t

Onboard Tram 182 Onbeard Tram 182 T

Route 67
| To Melb Uni via City

Route 67
| To Melb Uni via City

Route 67 is disrupted. Your journey may be affected.

[ ] 20: Domain Interchange &... RN
(] 19: Shrine of Remembrance... M

[ ] 18: Coventry St & St Kilda Rd EEGRA
[ ] 17: Grant St & St Kilda Rd 8:57 AM
[ ] 16: Southbank Bivd & St Kil... [EELFAN

Tracker Stop ID 1044 Stop 44
Route To Minutes

: Parkside St & Glenhuntl...

: Shoobra Rd & Glenhunt...

: Orrong Rd & Glenhuntly...

: Elsternwick SC & Glenh...

: Elsternwick Station & Gl...

67 Melb Uni

: Brighton Rd & Glenhunt...

k : r avorites M Y Onboard B

Onboard Browse



Field Staff Complete

Work Order Materials




r

Field Staff Complete
Work Order

Failure Reporting

Follow-up
Works



o

Another Uneventful |
Trip Using Public
Transport



Real time | " Asset
facebook [analytics | Management
y
A
| Mobile M 200+ Major Stops
tram s

’ Collins Street
@yarratrams JiA:BKEH ns Sreet



http://twitter.com/

| Future: “Smarter”
' Physical Infrastructure f#%

=

=

50+ New “E” class
1st delivery mid 2013




The Future of ICT at Yarra
v'"Mobile

v'Cloud/Virtualisation

v Analytics

v'Reinventing Relationships
(The Age of the Customer)

v Enterprise Asset Management

ICT is a Key Enabler !







